

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MUMBAI
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 971 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders, or directions, and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	----------------------------------

None present.

CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.

DATE : 01st July, 2013

P.C.:

This appeal is for enhancement of the compensation.

Notice to respondents, returnable in 10 weeks.

(S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.)

Ingale